Weekly Program Guide for CH26 - Jan 06, 2025 to Jan 12, 2025

Monday, January 6, 2025

Start Time

Title

7:00 AM

Bulletin Board

Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Start Time

Title

7:00 AM
9:00 AM

Bulletin Board
Pinole City Council Meeting

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Start Time

Title

7:00 AM
6:00 PM

Bulletin Board
Traffic Ped Safety Mtg - LIVE

Thursday, January 9, 2025

Start Time

Title

7:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM

Bulletin Board
Planning Commission Meeting
WestCat Board Meeting - LIVE

Friday, January 10, 2025

Start Time

Title

7:00 AM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

Bulletin Board

Pinole City Council Meeting
TAPS Committee Meeting
Planning Commission Meeting

Saturday, January 11, 2025

Start Time

Title

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

Bulletin Board

Community Services Meeting
WestCat Board of Directors Mtg
TAPS Committee Meeting
Pinole City Council Meeting

Sunday, January 12, 2025

Start Time

Title

7:00 AM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

Bulletin Board

Pinole City Council Meeting
TAPS Committee Meeting
Planning Commission Meeting

*This schedule is valid as of 8:36 PM on Tuesday, January 7, 2025 and is subject to
change. Refresh this screen often for the most up-to-date scheduling information.
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